31
All-Pakka® Ultra-Viz™ Harness + Tool Bag Combo
Mfg. with Ultra-Viz™ 3M reflective webbing, the All-Pakka® Ultra-Viz™
harness and  tool bag combo provides a higher level of safety when
worker visibility is critical in low light areas or where a class 1 high
visibility garment is required. Rated for ANSI and CSA Class 1 High
Visibility when used with Ultra-Viz™ tool bags and hammer holder.
www.superanchor.com    1-855-301-4575

Vartest Laboratories report
upon request.
Ordering Information
Part No.  Size Frame / Web Utility Belt Size
6351-GUVS Small
Gray
Ultra-Viz™
No.6405US Sm 42”
6351-GUVM Medium
No.6405UL Lrg 48”
6351-GUVL Large
6351-GUVLL  Long-Large No.6405ULL Long-Lrg 55”
6351-GUVX X-Large No.6405UX X-Lrg 66”
No.6351-GUV
w/Ultra-Viz™ Webbing
No.6404U
Hammer Holder